WELD NO.

WELD SYMBOL

NOTES

DATE

REV| REVISION (+ ADD, — REMOVE, * WAS) | R | By | By

® OB

TYP

W1 <"
1/2 MILD STEEL MULTIPLE PASS
w2
W3
(8 ) — . pageas | (D)
, ’1/@
N ()
RREEcE
9 9/16"
BETWEEN
SHAFT @
% SHOULDERS (% @
-
I ey
il
2 / n
} B A m/’/ N e
oo 3 o
— g aaa mf/w
- i ®
TYP % @ E
12 1 | DABOO—11-A18 |SPROCKET END CAP 24
11 ] 2 | DABOO—11-A32 |REDUCER MOUNTING BLOCK — NEPTUNE 23| 1 | 1183%612 KEY — 1 1/47 SQ. CRS KEYSTOCK X 6 1/27
10 | 4 | DABOO—11-A33 |MOTOR MOUNTING BLOCK 22 | 2 | 2056-11-B45 | IDLER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY
9 [ 1 |DABOO—11-B19 |IDLER BRACKET ASSEMBLY 21| 1 | 2056-11-B46 | IDLER ARM ASSEMBLY
8 | 1 | DA600—11-D27 |RH GEARCASE ASSEMBLY 20 | 4 | 9011476AG5 | HEX HD CAP SCREW — G5 1 1/4°—7UNC X 6  LONG
7 1 Je70x212x278 |REX_OMEGA COUPLING — COMPLETE 19| 4 | 90114L LOCKWASHER — G5 1 1/4"
6| 1 |ona—592 REX NEPTUNE PLANETGEAR REDUCER 18 | 4 | 9034103AC5 | HEX HD CAP SCREW — G5 3/47—10UNC X 3 LONG
5] 1 |HS24-11-C6 _ |COUPLING GUARD ASSEMBLY 17| 4 | 9034L LOCKWASHER — G5 3/47
4] DRIVE MOTOR — EA, 150/75 HP 16| 3 | 903816112A | HEX HD CAP SCREW — G2 3/8—16UNC X 1 1/2" LG
3 [185 |RC100-6 ROLLER CHAIN — 1 1/4" PITCH SIX_STRAND (QTY IN INCHES) | 15| 3 | 9038L LOCKWASHER — M/S 3/8"
2 | 1 [si00406A REDUCER SPROCKET — NEPTUNE 14| 1 | 905811112A | HEX HD CAP SCREW — M/S 5/8"—11UNC X 1 1/27
1] 1 [S100806A AGITATOR SPROCKET 13| 1 | 9058L LOCKWASHER — M/S 5/8"
ITEM[QTY| PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION ITEM[QTY| PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

é\é

——
==
I

f@
-

/2’

167

@% PEERLESS

MACHINERY CORPORATION
SIDNEY, OHIO

TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

DECIMAL .XX=£.01  ANGLES *1° FRACTIONAL £ 1/32
XXX= +005 BREAK ALL EDGES
MATERIAL DRAWN BY J‘ MAR.HN
APPROVED BY DT
SCALE TITLE
1:8 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY — DAB50

DATE DRAWING NUMBER

3/11/97 | DA6G0O0—11—-D30 | p38-2

FILE NUMBER



http://www.docu-track.com/index.php?page=38
http://www.docu-track.com/index.php?page=38

